Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Style

Face Diameter (in)

Accuracy Percentage of Full Scale
Force (lbs)

Force (imperial tons)

Units Per Division

Mount

Gauge Compatibility

Thread (in)
Required Gauge Adaptor
Cylinder Series Compatibility

Dimensions

i

4.3

i

10,000

Glycerine Filled

4

1

0-1170,000

0-55

100 psi, 1000 Ibs, 1 ton
Lower Mount

All 50 ton RC, RR, RAC, RACL
Cylinders

1/2NPTF

GAT, GAZ

RC, RCH

2.0

4.0




